SUBTRACTING UP TO 1 000 000 WITHOUT CARRYING (H - SET 2)

SUBTRACTING UP TO A MILLION

Name:

Time:

Score:

151 436702 — 211401 =

152) - 307654 — 202512 =

153 685894 — 521893 =

159606999 — 101907 =

195 491891 — 420570 =

156) 623848 — 502607 =

151 202708 — 202405 =

198) 673954 — 11252 =

159) 577523 — 267321 =

160) 716631 — 413630 =

161) 761550 — 161140 =

162) 664264 — 460214 =

163 367015 — 206001 =

169 810511 — 310001 =

165) 824623 — 124422 =

Mathematics: Subtraction - Level 7 - Horizontal - Set 2
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168)

169)

170)
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177)
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180)

798133 — 647102 =

671166 — 411032 =

561238 — 200117 =

763801 — 400100 =

860699 — 800469 =

315314 — 102312 =

468930 — 8020 =

923518 — 612013 =

884071 — 310000 =

397313 — 17010 =

934012 — 932011 =

232769 — 111715 =

289330 — 56000 =

911194 — 300103 =

485471 — 141111 =
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